I’

REV-0

PATCH CORD FC-UPC-LC-UPC, MULTI MODE, DUPLEX 3MM

Technical DATA

Cable Type

Optical fiber Patch cord.

Patch Code Type

Duplex.

Fiber Type Multi Mode (MM).

Fiber Class OM1, OM2 / OM3, OM4.
Colour Orange.

Jacket Material LSZH.

Connector Colour

Black/Grey, UPC Type

Max Thickness

3 mm.

Ordering Details

Part Code

Length In Meters

PMM-FCLC-D31

PMM-FCLC-D32

PMM-FCLC-D33

PMM-FCLC-D35

PMM-FCLC-D37

PMM-FCLC-D310

PMM-FCLC-D312

PMM-FCLC-D315

PMM-FCLC-D320
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PMM-FCLC-D325 25
PMM-FCLC-D330 30
PMM-FCLC-D340 40
PMM-FCLC-D350 50
PMM-FCLC-D355 55
PMM-FCLC-D360 60
PMM-FCLC-D375 75
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